Packing Specification

Finished Product QC Check List (LUNA)

NO.

Item Description

Diagram

Qty

QC Check

Fixed glass

Glass door

Connecting bar

HO062 wall aluminum
profile

309D2B Bottom waterproof
strip

Single sealed strip E028

Bottom waterproof strip
309B4

Rc011 bottom
waterproof aluminum

Magnetic strip 308A

10

Hinges

11

Box For Spare Parts




LUNA

LUNA

Spare parts specification

Spare parts specification

No.| Item description Diagram Qty |QC Check No.| Item description Diagram Qty |QC Check
1 |M5x35 Pozi Screws O 8 @ 1 |M5x35 Pozi Screws O 8
@ 2 |Rawl Plugs ——— 8 2 |Rawl Plugs ——— 8
@ 1 |M4x20 Pozi Screws g 2 @ 1 |M4x20 Pozi Screws g 2
@ 1 |Brass hemisphere handle Puing 2 @ 1 |Brass hemisphere handle Puing 2
@ 1 |Head collet of bar &= 2 @ 1 |Head collet of bar &= 2
@ 1 |Endcollet of bar @ 2 @ 1 |Endcollet of bar @ 2
@ 1 [|Innerhexagon (4mm/2.5mm) 1x1 @ 1 [|Innerhexagon (4mm/2.5mm) 1x1
© © © ©
@ 1 |plastic parts % ﬁ 2 @ 1 |plastic parts % ﬁ 2
[ ] [ ]
LUNA LUNA
Spare parts specification Spare parts specification
No.| Item description Diagram Qty |QC Check No.| Item description Diagram Qty |QC Check
@ 1 |M5x35 Pozi Screws e 8 @ 1 |M5x35 Pozi Screws s 8
2 |RawlPlugs = 8 2 |RawlPlugs == 8
(2 | 1 |M4x20PoziScrews P 2 (2 | 1 |M4x20PoziScrews P 2
@ 1 |Brass hemisphere handle Dﬂ[ﬂ 2 @ 1 |Brass hemisphere handle Dﬂ[ﬂ 2
@ 1 |Head collet of bar &= 2 @ 1 |Head collet of bar &= 2
@ 1 |End collet of bar @ 2 @ 1 |End collet of bar @ 2
@ 1 [Inner hexagon (4mm/2.5mm) 1x1 @ 1 [Inner hexagon (4mm/2.5mm) 1x1
© © © ©
@ 1 |plastic parts % ﬁ 2 @ 1 |plastic parts % ﬁ 2




